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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  1 SCHIAVONE                 MARIA LETIZIA     04/12/1977 RC 94,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  2 CHIZZONITI                MICHELA ELENA CORR 30/10/1975 RC 63 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  3 NUCERA                    LUCIA ANITA       02/09/1969 RC 56,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  4 BENEDETTO                 STEFANIA          20/11/1973 RC 49,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  5 FLORIDO                   VINCENZO          07/08/1972 RC 49 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  6 FOLLO                     MARIA             11/10/1977 MI 49 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  7 SCARAMOZZINO              ANTONINO          21/03/1953 RC 49 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  8 CANIGLIA                  MARIA ROSSANA     07/09/1980 CT 45 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  9 CAMPOLO                   ALESSIA           02/10/1979 RC 45 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  10 DE STEFANO                ANNAMARIA         09/07/1977 RC 45 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  11 CHILA'                    DANIELA           31/10/1973 RC 45 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  12 CARIDI                    GIUSEPPE          22/07/1980 RC 41 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  13 BONO                      MARIA             02/07/1971 RC 39 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  14 BAGNATO                   ALESSANDRA        05/11/1979 RC 35 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  15 TURANO                    MANUELA           26/09/1980 RC 34 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  16 MARINO                    GIULIA            10/07/1982 RC 33 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  17 MARINO                    ANTONIA           18/12/1974 RC 33 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  18 SAFFIOTI                  ANTONELLA SIMONA  21/09/1978 RC 33 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  19 BARRESI                   DOMENICO ANTONIO  28/02/1985 RC 33 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  20 BENEDETTO                 GIOVANNA          12/01/1984 RC 33 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  21 MAIO                      SIMONA            25/01/1983 RC 33 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  22 CARDIA                    ELENA             06/05/1979 RC 33 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  23 DE LORENZO                ROBERTO           16/01/1966 ME 33 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  24 D'ARRIGO                  LUISA             12/09/1976 CT 32 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  25 MESSINA                   ANTONIO           20/02/1978 RC 31,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  26 VAZZANA                   ROSALBA           03/11/1974 RC 30,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  27 PIZZIMENTI                PASQUALE          16/05/1975 RC 29,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  28 TRIVERI                   BRUNA             09/09/1983 RC 29 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  29 CERETO                    ANTONIO           30/08/1983 RC 29 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  30 CHILA                     PAOLA             22/06/1983 RC 29 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I
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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  31 MARRA                     PAOLA             03/06/1983 RC 29 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  32 MAUCERI                   LUCIANO           03/11/1979 RC 29 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  33 BELLANTONE                FRANCESCA         27/09/1979 RC 29 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  34 LA CAVA                   DANIELA           29/04/1976 RC 29 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  35 PUGLIESE                  IRENE             10/04/1974 RC 29 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  36 ZAVETTIERI                BRUNA ELEONOR     22/01/1972 RC 29 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  37 BAGNATO                   GIUSEPPA          24/07/1972 RC 28,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  38 DRAGONE                   CRISTINA          13/07/1983 CZ 28 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  39 FLORES                    EUFEMIA           10/11/1979 RC 28 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  40 CALABRO'                  PAOLO             18/11/1968 RC 28 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  41 BARONE                    KATIUSCIA         27/09/1979 LU 27,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  42 PANGALLO                  MASSIMILIANO      20/09/1976 RC 27,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  43 TRIPODI                   MARIA TERESA      23/07/1975 RC 27 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  44 LEVATO                    DANIELA           16/06/1978 CZ 27 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  45 NICOLETTA                 PAMELA            13/01/1982 CZ 26,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  46 CALVI                     SILVIA            12/07/1976 RC 26,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  47 COVELLI                   GABRIELLA         04/05/1975 KR 26,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  48 BRUGNANO                  MICHELANGELO      05/04/1975 EE 25,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  49 GULINO                    FRANCESCA         15/06/1981 RC 25,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  50 RIPEPI                    MARIA STEFANIA    28/12/1974 RC 25,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  51 SPINELLA                  GIUSEPPE          21/01/1974 RC 25,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  52 D'AGOSTINO                ANNA MARIA        05/10/1971 RC 24,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  53 ROMEO                     MARIANNA          16/03/1976 CZ 24,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  54 RUSSO                     ANNAMARIA         19/02/1961 RC 24 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  55 FAMILIARI                 GIUSEPPE          23/07/1984 RC 24 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  56 SCALA                     CLAUDIA           28/08/1979 RC 24 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  57 RASO                      ANNA              02/01/1978 RC 24 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  58 IMBROGNO                  ANTONIO           05/10/1973 CS 23 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  59 FALCONE                   ANTONIETTA        24/05/1970 RC 21 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  60 MALASPINA                 ANNUNZIATO MAURIZI 09/03/1974 RC 20,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  61 CLEMENTE                  CARMELA           26/05/1983 RC 20 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  62 PALMA                     CONCETTA          30/10/1972 RC 18,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  1 VITALE                    MARCO             23/05/1969 GE 45 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  2 VAZZANA                   DOMENICO          08/01/1981 RC 40,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  3 SCUNCIA                   LINDA LISA LEM    19/07/1969 RC 38,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  4 IPPOLITO                  VALENTINA         02/08/1984 RC 33 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I



A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  5 CENETTI                   TERESA            28/11/1976 NA 32,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  6 VADALA                    VERONICA          25/02/1985 RC 28,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  7 SILIMARCO                 SANTO             07/01/1975 RC 26 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  8 RIGANO                    GIUSEPPE VITTORIO 19/06/1978 RC 25 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  9 MARRA                     CONCETTA          11/09/1987 RC 22,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  10 URSINO                    ENZO              04/01/1984 RC 20,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  1 CHIZZONITI                MARIA STELLA      30/04/1972 RC 97 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  2 SORGONA'                  GEMMA LUCIA       21/08/1969 RC 80,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  3 CURCIO                    AURORA            21/06/1980 TO 40 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  4 STILLITANO                MARIANTONINA      05/12/1987 RC 33 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  5 TROPEA                    ALESSIA           28/03/1983 RC 33 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  6 ROSSIN                    MARCO SILVIO      13/09/1985 MI 32,25 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  7 MALACRINO'                FRANCESCA LUCIA   08/04/1983 RC 32 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  8 SCAPPATURA                MELANIA           25/06/1992 RC 29 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  9 MAURO                     EMANUELA          19/07/1986 RC 29 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  10 FORZESE                   DANIELA           16/02/1984 CE 29 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  11 SACCO                     CARMELO           21/02/1982 PA 29 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  12 IACONA                    ANGELO            18/02/1983 CT 24,25 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  13 PALAMARA                  DOMENICO LIBERO   19/12/1968 RC 21 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  14 CARLUCCI                  ROCCO DANIELE     08/12/1985 BR 18 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  15 CAMINITI                  LUANA DEBORAH     06/11/1973 RC 12,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  1 MALACRINO'                VINCENZO          02/01/1974 RC 106 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  2 PUDANO                    ALFREDO           24/01/1979 RC 100 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  3 SCHIAVONE                 MARIA LETIZIA     04/12/1977 RC 94,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  4 LAMA                      ANNAMARIA         11/10/1965 RC 82 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  5 ALVIANO                   NATALIZIA MARIA   28/08/1971 RC 67,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  6 CHIZZONITI                MICHELA ELENA CORR 30/10/1975 RC 66 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  7 AQUILINO                  FABIO             12/08/1976 RC 64 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  8 AIELLO                    MIRELLA           12/08/1973 CZ 60 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  9 BENEDETTO                 STEFANIA          20/11/1973 RC 59,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  10 NUCERA                    LUCIA ANITA       02/09/1969 RC 57,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  11 MORABITO                  PAOLO GIONATAN    09/05/1974 RC 51,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  12 DE LUCA                   ANNA IRENE        18/02/1978 RC 51 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  13 FLORIDO                   VINCENZO          07/08/1972 RC 49 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  14 FOLLO                     MARIA             11/10/1977 MI 49 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  15 VITA                      FRANCESCO         03/04/1978 RC 47,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  16 SAFFIOTI                  ANTONELLA SIMONA  21/09/1978 RC 47 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  17 CANIGLIA                  MARIA ROSSANA     07/09/1980 CT 45 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  18 CAMPOLO                   ALESSIA           02/10/1979 RC 45 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  19 CHILA'                    DANIELA           31/10/1973 RC 45 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  20 BERNARDI                  BRUNO             03/08/1977 CZ 45 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  21 CORDOVA                   BENIAMINO         07/04/1981 RC 45 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  22 ARANITI                   FABRIZIO          07/05/1979 RC 45 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  23 LIUZZO                    MARIA CONSOLATA   22/04/1975 RC 44 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  24 CANNIZZARO                CATERINA          13/05/1976 RC 44 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  25 CARIDI                    GIUSEPPE          22/07/1980 RC 41 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  26 LUPINI                    ANTONIO           01/08/1977 RC 41 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  27 PELLICANO'                ALESSIA MARIA     26/08/1979 RC 40 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  28 LICORDARI                 FRANCESCA         30/06/1972 RC 36,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  29 IACONO                    ALESSANDRO        25/12/1979 RC 36,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  30 SCARPINO                  LUCIANO ANTONIO   07/01/1978 RC 36,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  31 MARTINO                   DOMENICA          27/07/1963 RC 36 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  32 IARIA                     MARIA             09/08/1962 RC 34 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  33 DE MAIO                   MARIA LUISA       23/02/1987 RC 33 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  34 NOCERA                    ANTONINO          30/07/1984 RC 33 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  35 ORLANDO                   CARMELO           28/05/1984 RC 33 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  36 BENEDETTO                 GIOVANNA          12/01/1984 RC 33 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  37 CARACCIOLO                IVANA             05/09/1983 RC 33 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  38 LUCISANO                  MONICA            11/05/1983 RC 33 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  39 MAIO                      SIMONA            25/01/1983 RC 33 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  40 PLUTINO                   PASQUALE          10/09/1982 RC 33 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  41 AMBROGIO                  ROSARIA           30/11/1981 RC 33 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  42 CARDIA                    ELENA             06/05/1979 RC 33 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  43 LICASTRO                  MARCO             12/07/1978 RC 33 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  44 ROMEO                     PASQUALE          03/09/1977 RC 33 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  45 MAMMONE                   MARGHERITA        31/10/1974 RC 33 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  46 MALARA                    TERESA            30/04/1973 RC 33 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  47 DE LORENZO                ROBERTO           16/01/1966 ME 33 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  48 PALAMARA                  DOMENICO LIBERO   19/12/1968 RC 32,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  49 D'ARRIGO                  LUISA             12/09/1976 CT 32 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  50 MESSINA                   ANTONIO           20/02/1978 RC 31,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  51 PIZZIMENTI                PASQUALE          16/05/1975 RC 29,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  52 IANNOLO                   ROBERTA MARIA     02/10/1977 RC 29,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  53 MANGANO                   ANTONINO MAURIZIO 14/04/1978 RC 29 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  54 TRIVERI                   BRUNA             09/09/1983 RC 29 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  55 CERETO                    ANTONIO           30/08/1983 RC 29 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  56 CHILA                     PAOLA             22/06/1983 RC 29 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  57 MARRA                     PAOLA             03/06/1983 RC 29 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  58 MINNITI                   MARIA             09/02/1982 RC 29 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  59 ZAMPAGLIONE               GIOVANNI LUCA     14/09/1981 RC 29 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  60 MAUCERI                   LUCIANO           03/11/1979 RC 29 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  61 PUGLIESE                  IRENE             10/04/1974 RC 29 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  62 ZAVETTIERI                BRUNA ELEONOR     22/01/1972 RC 29 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  63 CROCE                     GIADA             11/05/1977 RC 28,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  64 ROSACE                    DEMETRIO          10/09/1979 RC 28 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  65 DRAGONE                   CRISTINA          13/07/1983 CZ 28 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  66 FLORES                    EUFEMIA           10/11/1979 RC 28 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  67 CALABRO'                  PAOLO             18/11/1968 RC 28 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  68 BARONE                    KATIUSCIA         27/09/1979 LU 27,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  69 CANNONE                   GIUSEPPINA        13/01/1978 RC 27,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  70 TRIPODI                   MARIA TERESA      23/07/1975 RC 27 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  71 FERRANTE                  MAURIZIO          18/09/1978 RC 27 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  72 LEVATO                    DANIELA           16/06/1978 CZ 27 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  73 CALVI                     SILVIA            12/07/1976 RC 26,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  74 COVELLI                   GABRIELLA         04/05/1975 KR 26,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  75 CANNONE                   ANTONIO           12/09/1973 RC 26,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  76 BRUGNANO                  MICHELANGELO      05/04/1975 EE 25,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  77 GULINO                    FRANCESCA         15/06/1981 RC 25,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  78 RIPEPI                    MARIA STEFANIA    28/12/1974 RC 25,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  79 SPINELLA                  GIUSEPPE          21/01/1974 RC 25,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  80 LASCALA                   ELVIRA            28/05/1979 RC 25 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  81 D'AGOSTINO                ANNA MARIA        05/10/1971 RC 24,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  82 ROMEO                     MARIANNA          16/03/1976 CZ 24,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  83 RUSSO                     ANNAMARIA         19/02/1961 RC 24 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  84 FAMILIARI                 GIUSEPPE          23/07/1984 RC 24 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  85 SCALA                     CLAUDIA           28/08/1979 RC 24 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  86 RASO                      ANNA              02/01/1978 RC 24 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  87 FALCONE                   ANTONIETTA        24/05/1970 RC 21 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  88 MALASPINA                 ANNUNZIATO MAURIZI 09/03/1974 RC 20,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  89 VILASI                    GIACOMO           06/07/1971 RC 20,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  90 SPANO                     GIUSEPPE ANTONIO  03/01/1969 RC 19 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  91 PALMA                     CONCETTA          30/10/1972 RC 18,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  92 DEL MEDICO                MARIA  ALEJANDRA  01/10/1968 EE 12 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  1 CUZZOCREA                 ANTONIO           13/06/1963 RC 207,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  2 ORLANDO                   ANNA              23/07/1958 ME 104 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  3 OCCHIUTO                  ORNELLA           25/10/1975 RC 92 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  4 IORIANNI                  MARIA ELISABETTA  29/04/1960 RC 86 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  5 CASCIANO                  CARMELA POLSIA    02/09/1975 RC 77 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  6 PRICOCO                   MARIA CECILIA     30/11/1975 RC 75 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  7 ZAMPAGLIONE               ANGELA MARIA      18/09/1970 RC 69 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  8 MORENA                    ANNUNZIATA        16/05/1970 RC 65 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  9 ZEMA                      MARIA TERESA      18/05/1959 RC 56,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  10 MINNITI                   MARIA LUISA       25/06/1977 RC 54,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  11 LIUZZO                    GIOVANNA          08/08/1974 RC 53 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  12 LOCATELLI                 ANNALISA          20/06/1975 RC 48 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  13 VAZZANA                   GIUSEPPINA        27/09/1976 RC 44 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  14 COPPOLA                   GABRIELLA         02/08/1975 RG 44 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  15 GATTO                     MARIA ANTONIA     07/06/1971 RC 37 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  16 IERACITANO                MARIA             26/05/1974 RC 36 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  17 DI LEO                    STEFANIA GIOVANNA 07/03/1977 CZ 35 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  18 QUARTULLO                 MARISA            08/10/1982 RC 33 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  19 LEGATO                    MARIA             29/10/1968 RC 31 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  20 CRISAFI                   AMALIA            20/04/1980 SA 30 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  21 MURACA                    NOEMI             18/11/1985 RC 29 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  22 MORABITO                  ROSA              23/05/1981 RC 29 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  23 PAVIGLIANITI              CATERINA          20/05/1970 RC 27,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  24 ALBANO                    LUCIA             08/03/1971 RC 27 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  25 MANGIOLA                  DARIO             13/12/1970 RC 27 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  26 LIGRESTI                  CARMELA           25/12/1962 ME 24 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  27 SCHIAVONE                 ANTONELLA         10/08/1969 RC 23 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  28 RAPPOCCIOLO               ANNA              28/03/1979 RC 22 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  29 CHIRIACO                  SIMONA            29/07/1977 RC 21,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  30 CENTO                     ANNA              31/12/1976 RC 20 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  31 PUNTURIERI                ELIA              20/06/1970 RC 19,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I



A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  1 IDONE CASSONE             MAURIZIO FRANCESCO19/12/1961 RC 109 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  2 CHIOVARO                  VALERIO LUCIO     28/04/1971 RC 92 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  3 SCIARRONE                 GIULIA            13/03/1982 RC 53 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  4 DE LUCA                   ANNA IRENE        18/02/1978 RC 51 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  5 CORDI                     ILARIA            26/02/1979 RC 51 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  6 ARANITI                   FABRIZIO          07/05/1979 RC 45 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  7 ACACIA                    NUNZIO            26/07/1975 ME 45 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  8 SANTAGATI                 ROBERTA           17/07/1978 RC 43 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  9 LUPINI                    ANTONIO           01/08/1977 RC 41 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  10 RAVENDA                   CECILIA           06/03/1960 RC 39 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  11 CREA                      FRANCESCA         24/06/1973 RC 37 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  12 GIOVINAZZO                ANGELA            07/10/1971 RC 35 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  13 QUATTRONE                 TERESA            24/12/1976 RM 35 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  14 BAGNATO                   VALERIA NATALIA   24/12/1986 RC 33 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  15 MISSINEO                  ANTONINO          03/10/1984 RC 33 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  16 LICASTRO                  MARCO             12/07/1978 RC 33 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  17 CROCE                     GIADA             11/05/1977 RC 28,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  18 ROSACE                    DEMETRIO          10/09/1979 RC 28 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  19 CANNONE                   ANTONIO           12/09/1973 RC 26,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  20 FATO                      CARMEN            15/08/1971 SR 26,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  21 CHILA                     ROSA              31/08/1967 RC 25 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  22 SAJA                      CONCETTA          12/06/1974 ME 24,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  23 PRATICO'                  VINCENZA          22/11/1981 RC 19,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  24 DEL MEDICO                MARIA  ALEJANDRA  01/10/1968 EE 12 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  1 SCORDINO                  TERESA            20/03/1971 RC 116 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  2 FOTI                      CORINNE           16/07/1978 EE 115,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  3 LAGANA                    DOMENICA          03/10/1965 RC 113 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  4 PRIMERANO RIANO           CINZIA            04/04/1963 RC 101,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  5 FRANGIPANE                CARMELA           28/06/1964 RC 82 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  6 PRATICO                   ASTRID            28/08/1968 EE 55 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  7 TRUNFIO                   ANGELA ROSARIA    29/12/1966 RC 51 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  8 TORTORELLA                ANGELA            17/08/1974 RC 45 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  9 FERRARA                   SABINA            30/09/1972 ME 45 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  10 CALIFANO                  ENRICA            22/02/1967 RC 44 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  11 INFORTUNA                 GINA              31/12/1975 EE 44 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  12 CATANZARO                 ANTONIA           31/10/1977 RC 42 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I



A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  13 NAVA                      ROBERTA MARIANGELA26/04/1967 RC 39,75 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  14 CANTERELLA                ANTONELLA         25/09/1964 RC 33 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  15 ZUCCALA'                  MARIA STEFANIA    24/07/1971 RC 30 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  16 CARISTO                   MARCELLA          04/04/1974 RC 27 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  17 BARILA                    FRANCESCA         08/10/1977 RC 25 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  1 LAGANA                    DOMENICA          03/10/1965 RC 113 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  2 DOMINICI                  GIUSEPPA          08/04/1975 RC 84 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  3 FOTI                      CORINNE           16/07/1978 EE 79,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  4 GATTO                     ANNA MARIA GRAZIA 31/08/1974 RC 69 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  5 PRIMERANO RIANO           CINZIA            04/04/1963 RC 68,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  6 CALIFANO                  ENRICA            22/02/1967 RC 61 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  7 MARRA                     CRISTINA          28/02/1972 RC 56,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  8 LAGANA'                   MARIA TERESA      14/07/1970 ME 56 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  9 PRATICO                   ASTRID            28/08/1968 EE 55 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  10 CARIDI                    MARIA STELLA      06/10/1978 RC 54,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  11 GUGLIANDOLO               MARIA             30/07/1982 ME 49 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  12 CAIAZZO                   FELICIA           31/01/1981 NA 48 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  13 TORTORELLA                ANGELA            17/08/1974 RC 45 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  14 INFORTUNA                 GINA              31/12/1975 EE 44 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  15 FOSSATO                   FORTUNATA         26/03/1981 RC 43 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  16 CATANZARO                 ANTONIA           31/10/1977 RC 42 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  17 CRISTARELLA               MONIA             06/09/1977 RC 41,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  18 PELLICANO'                MARGHERITA        15/01/1968 RC 39,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  19 LAROSA                    GIOVANNA          07/12/1970 RC 39 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  20 LAGANA                    ANNA MARIA        05/11/1974 RC 37 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  21 GRISO                     STEFANIA          22/07/1978 RC 36 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  22 DE FRANCIA                EMANUELA          05/10/1973 RC 34 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  23 CANTERELLA                ANTONELLA         25/09/1964 RC 33 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  24 SCORDO                    PREZIOSA          18/02/1981 RC 33 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  25 PANETTA                   MARISA PIA        23/10/1979 EE 32 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  26 FERRANTE                  ANTONIETTA        20/04/1981 RC 31,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  27 LUCCISANO                 ALESSIA           28/01/1980 RC 29 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  28 PERNA                     EMANUELA          31/08/1979 RC 28 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  29 ZUCCALA'                  MARIA STEFANIA    24/07/1971 RC 28 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  30 SURACE                    ANTONIETTA        06/09/1978 RC 26,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  31 CARISTO                   MARCELLA          04/04/1974 RC 25 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I



A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  32 ZEMA                      ELISABETTA IVANA  26/02/1959 RC 24,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  33 MOJTOVA                   MONIKA            17/07/1969 EE 24 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  34 RICHICHI                  GIUSEPPE CHRISTIAN 08/09/1979 RC 22,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  1 FRANGIPANE                CARMELA           28/06/1964 RC 70 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  2 GATTO                     ANNA MARIA GRAZIA 31/08/1974 RC 69 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  3 LAGANA'                   MARIA TERESA      14/07/1970 ME 68 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  4 MARRA                     CRISTINA          28/02/1972 RC 62,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  5 CARIDI                    MARIA STELLA      06/10/1978 RC 60,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  6 CRISTARELLA               MONIA             06/09/1977 RC 47,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  7 FOSSATO                   FORTUNATA         26/03/1981 RC 47 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  8 SANTORO                   SONIA             18/03/1979 RC 45 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  9 GRISO                     STEFANIA          22/07/1978 RC 35 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  10 VENA                      BARBARA           04/08/1981 RC 33,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  11 FERRANTE                  ANTONIETTA        20/04/1981 RC 31,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  12 LAGANA                    ANNA MARIA        05/11/1974 RC 31 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  13 PERNA                     EMANUELA          31/08/1979 RC 28 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  14 BARILA                    FRANCESCA         08/10/1977 RC 25 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  15 RICHICHI                  GIUSEPPE CHRISTIAN 08/09/1979 RC 22,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  1 FOTI                      CORINNE           16/07/1978 EE 79,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  2 CAIAZZO                   FELICIA           31/01/1981 NA 48 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  3 PELLICANO'                MARGHERITA        15/01/1968 RC 39,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  4 DE FRANCIA                EMANUELA          05/10/1973 RC 34 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  5 SCORDO                    PREZIOSA          18/02/1981 RC 33 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  6 PANETTA                   MARISA PIA        23/10/1979 EE 32 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  7 LUCCISANO                 ALESSIA           28/01/1980 RC 29 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  8 SURACE                    ANTONIETTA        06/09/1978 RC 26,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  9 LAROSA                    GIOVANNA          07/12/1970 RC 26 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  10 MOJTOVA                   MONIKA            17/07/1969 EE 24 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

AA77 ARPA                               NORMALE                       NN  1 D'AMICO                   LETIZIA           22/11/1985 ME 33,4 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

AB77 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       NN  1 CARLUCCI                  ROCCO DANIELE     08/12/1985 BR 23,6 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

AC77 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       NN  1 ZAMPAGLIONE               ALESSANDRA MARIA  24/03/1971 RC 18 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 SCORDINO                  TERESA            20/03/1971 RC 116 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 FRANGIPANE                CARMELA           28/06/1964 RC 82 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  3 LIUZZO                    MARIA CONSOLATA   22/04/1975 RC 44 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 SCORDINO                  TERESA            20/03/1971 RC 116 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 FRANGIPANE                CARMELA           28/06/1964 RC 82 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I



AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 LIUZZO                    MARIA CONSOLATA   22/04/1975 RC 44 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 SCORDINO                  TERESA            20/03/1971 RC 116 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 FRANGIPANE                CARMELA           28/06/1964 RC 82 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 LIUZZO                    MARIA CONSOLATA   22/04/1975 RC 44 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

AG77 FLAUTO                             NORMALE                       NN  1 CAMINITI                  LUANA DEBORAH     06/11/1973 RC 15,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

AH77 OBOE                               NORMALE                       NN  1 MAESANO                   FRANCESCO GIUSEPPE23/05/1961 RC 75 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  1 FONTE                     MARIA GIOVANNA    07/09/1955 AQ 195 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  2 CHIZZONITI                MARIA STELLA      30/04/1972 RC 97 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  3 SORGONA'                  GEMMA LUCIA       21/08/1969 RC 83,5 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  4 SCAPPATURA                MELANIA           25/06/1992 RC 70,2 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  5 STILLITANO                MARIANTONINA      05/12/1987 RC 38 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  6 TROPEA                    ALESSIA           28/03/1983 RC 33 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  7 FORZESE                   DANIELA           16/02/1984 CE 32,3 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  8 MAURO                     EMANUELA          19/07/1986 RC 29 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  9 MALACRINO'                FRANCESCA LUCIA   08/04/1983 RC 26,9 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

AK77 SAXOFONO                           NORMALE                       NN  1 SACCO                     CARMELO           21/02/1982 PA 46,2 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

AL77 TROMBA                             NORMALE                       NN  1 IACONA                    ANGELO            18/02/1983 CT 29,45 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I

AL77 TROMBA                             NORMALE                       NN  2 PALAMARA                  DOMENICO LIBERO   19/12/1968 RC 24 2011 0 RC 0 0 Q I


